

## **ORGANIZATIONAL MEMBERSHIP**

The Society for Nutrition Education and Behavior and its Foundation invite organizations and individuals to support the nutrition education profession and the next generation of nutrition educators by becoming an SNEB/SNEB Foundation Organizational Member. Joining as an SNEB/SNEB Foundation Organizational Member affords your organization the following benefits:

- Two individual memberships in SNEB. Membership includes free registration for all live and recorded webinars, lowest rate to attend conference, subscription to the Journal of Nutrition Education and Behavior (JNEB), participation in SNEEZE listsery, division membership and more.
- Recognition as a SNEB/SNEB Foundation Organizational Member in each issue of the JNEB, on the Society's website and on signage displayed at the SNEB Annual Conference.
- SNEB Organizational Membership benefits have expanded to meet the needs of our partner organizations. Corporate and small business members select two of the following options. Non-profit memberships select one:
  - Conference exhibit booth (registration not included)
  - Conference registration for two individuals
  - Host a Dialogue Now discussion-based session at conference
  - Place material on literature table at conference
  - · Sponsor and host an SNEB webinar

CONFERENCE

EDUCATION

- Unlimited access to a package of 10 recorded webinars for one year
- Webinar registrations for 10 non-members over course of one year

A portion of your organizational membership fees are recorded as a tax-deductible donation to the SNEB Foundation.

- NON-PROFIT \$1,500.00
- SMALL BUSINESS \$3,500.00
- CORPORATE \$5,000,00

Complete your membership form online at

https://www.sneb.org/ organizational-members/

SNEB's membership year is Feb. 1 to Jan. 31 but membershps are accepted at any time. Memberships received after Aug. 1 are pro-rated.

Support a named scholarship of \$500 from the SNEB Foundation

If you have questions about SNEB Organizational Membership please contact Executive Director Rachel Daeger at rdaeger@sneb.org.

